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Preoperative Patient Information Sessions 
Pan Am Clinic Conference Room 

1-2pm 
 

No charge and no pre-registration required 
 
 
Topics Covered: 
Medications 
Pre-anaesthesia Assessment Clinic 
Completing the Necessary Forms 
Planning for Surgery 
The Day of Surgery 
Arriving at the Pan Am Clinic Surgical Centre 
Anaesthetic Information 
Postoperative Care 
Your Role in Recovery at Home 
Rehabilitation 
Demos: Sling Use, Walking with Crutches, Use of Braces 
 
Presenters: 
Kerri Pearson, Surgical Office Assistant 
Kim Sénéchal, Physiotherapist 
 
Dates: 
 
Mon, April 29 
Thurs, May 9 
Mon, May 27 
Thurs, Jun 13 
Thurs, Jul 11 
Mon, Aug 19 
Thurs, Sep 12 
Mon, Sep 30 
Thurs, Oct 10 
Mon, Oct 28 
Thurs, Nov 14 
Mon, Nov 25 
Thurs, Dec 12 
 
This is an excellent opportunity to have your questions answered.  Please join us! 


